Alternatieve Open Water Klassementen 2018

Wedstrijd 2: 23-06-2019 Leiden

Naam

Vereniging

3000m Vrije slag Heren Jeugd 1 en ouder

Max Visser
Maikel vd Linden
Nino van Beek
Vincent Dragt
Tenzin Tieman
Guus Hoogduin
Tristan Kloet

Jan Brink

Tom van Gils
Vincent Dermaux

Wvz
ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
ZEPS

ZV HOORN

vzv

ZVL 1886

Z0C (SG)

DE ZEEUWSE KUST

DE ZEEUWSE KUST
AQUADREAM

1000m Vrije slag Heren Jeugd 1 en ouder

Nino van Beek
Maikel vd Linden
Vincent Dragt
Tenzin Tieman
Fergil Hesterman
Tristan Kloet
Kristiaan Lenos
Robin v Beek
Tjeerd van Stein
Hessel Robert

ZEPS
ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
ZV HOORN

vzv

HET Y

Z0C (SG)

ZVL 1886

ZVL 1886

LINK

ZV HOORN

Totaal punten

www.GeorgeSports.eu

Individueel
Punten

30
27
24
21
18
15
12
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VR klassement Heren Senioren

Naam

Maikel vd Linden
Nino van Beek
Max Visser
Vincent Dragt
Tenzin Tieman
Tristan Kloet
Guus Hoogduin
Jan Brink

Tom van Gils
Fergil Hesterman
Kristiaan Lenos
Vincent Dermaux
Robin v Beek
Tjeerd van Stein
Hessel Robert

Paginalvanl

Vereniging

ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
ZEPS

Wwvz

ZV HOORN

vzv

Z0C (SG)

ZVL 1886

DE ZEEUWSE KUST
DE ZEEUWSE KUST
HETY

ZVL 1886
AQUADREAM

ZVL 1886

LINK

ZV HOORN

Totaal punten

Versie 24-6-2019

Opgetelde
Punten

36
34
30
29
25
17
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